53
AREAS VOLUMES CUMULATIVE VOLUMES
Square Melers Cubic Melers Cubic Melers
STATION C
cur FILL cUT FILL CUT FILL
+162.300 |  4.41 0.006
° 051 80 2 7632’ 0566 81.195 5.063 81.195 5.063
07189500 2915 5161 45.965 3.452 | 127.160 8.515
57200 2 968 T 51.886 2.764 | 179.047 | 11.280
04210.650 5°1 36 5. 502 53.807 1.957 232.853 | 13.237
57220 =050 =000 56.972 0.007 | 289.825 | 13.244
or234640] 6. 12 ” 5 00D 96.437 0.000 386.262 | 13.244
orot0 | 2272 ome 128398 | 0158 | 414650 | 13.402
01257 450 347 5270 69.304 2.867 483.963 | 16.269
5 +2éo 3'708 5 - 9.153 0.840 493.116 17.109
04280 3,940 5153 74.471 5.419 567.587 | 22.528 .
: : 82.652 1.875 650.239 | 24.403 E
0+300 4.526 0.034 3
320 2844 5.000 93.696 0.344 743934 | 24.747 y:
P 3'9 " o' o 87.879 8.768 831.814 33.515 i
0T 360 o.ooo o. 500 39.440 8.768 871.254 | 42.283 £
: . 0.000 0.000 871.254 42.283 i 2B
O + 3 6 O é § ﬁ
279.0 ¢ 279.0 &
s S O ——— =]
278.5 g = e 278.5
”””””” o |0 ———
278.0 bR e 278.0
N |
277.5 277.5
~15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15
04340
2795 T ¢ ROW 279.5
L ST T — —
e
‘ ——1 T = 79.
279.0 /t} _!th“““x___ 279.0
278.5 s e 278.5
> o
278.0 & o 278.0
N |
277 277.5
~15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15
@ ¥
0+ 3520 i
=
2810 T ¢ ROW 281.0 -
280.5 =~ 280.5 &
280.0 T 280.0 " iE
279.5 — ‘ _______ e P | B S—— 279'5 s § %
279.0 / - ) 279.0 =
N
278.5 gk 278.5
N (N
278.0 278.0
-15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15
0 HORIZ (M) 5
1:100
0  VERT (M) 2
1:50 |
Mminnesota
METRIC ]
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN, SPECIFICATION, 1326 ENERGY PARK DRIVE , g % §
DESIGNED BY: AB JOB DATE: _MARCH 1998 gﬁpRéé’&goﬁAi £§E$Q/§?YD!BKMMi %RULL.@D&EG?ASYT g&%m NO. | DATE BY | REVISION DESCRIPTION - | o 220 ENERGY PARK DRIVE CITY OF ELK RIVER STREET AND UT“-ITY IMPHOVEMENTS SHE’ET — L }g% i
DRAWN BY: iz JOB NUMBER __800110J PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF THE 22 - (612) 644-4389 EASTERN AREA ’ ’ CQ“G)@ . Tle ‘
APPROVED: CAD DATE: STATE OF MINNESOTA H d F\) G C | CROSS SECT!ONS | . 5
| CAD FILE: October 10, 1998 7:46:20 am. —— Owara . green Lompany PHASE | IMPROVEMENTS 5TH STREET 0+320 TO 0+360
800110j\Dwgs\BALDWIN\X02.DWG DATE __10/15/98 _ REG.NO. CONSULTING. ENGINEERS | ’ g %
ag
x | : zi




